Grantees

Zeazely
Beazley

do
Beszley
Beasley

do

do

do
Begzley
Beasly
Besazely
Beazley
Beazly
Beasley
Beazley

do

Beasley

&e
&e

&c

&e

&C-

&e

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

! GIVEN NAMES
| ABCDEYG

‘Deniel

%Huston

Zlizabeth C

Huston
Anderson
Huston

Anderson

RBertie

Bertie

H

: GIVEN NAMES
i 1JKILMN

?JmmsI

.Lelia & Heirs

Margaret

%Joseph F
' Lorena G
t Lewis L

;Jos F

O

|
g

i

GIVKN NAMHS

POQRSTUVWXYZ

Samuel W

?Samuel W

i
i

%Samuel W

§W Gordon

i

fBecks TLettie

[

Grantors Book |

lioore Otis ¥ & wife 10
Kirtley P W & wife 12
Field Jas G Conr 15,

Roller John E Spl Comr - 18 |
; ]
Shiflett William 119

Kirtley F W & wife &c *§22§

b : !
gDriver Dorilas J & wife ;64§

ﬁFunkhouser Cherles A &c 68

‘Good Metilda F & 272§
Williems Emanuel &c : 75§
ﬁFunkhouser Chas A &vwifé 752
éHarris John T Spl Comr % 75%
;Fields Lucinda & husb 78,
‘Beazley Lewis L | 78%
T']3>e¢a,zle:v,,r S W & wife : 81;

; 82%

MclMullan L B Spl Comr 31 .

(Grantees.
chg Iﬁﬂﬁﬁn
385 B & S
343 B & S
504 B & S

74 | B &S

463 P of Atty

227 | B & S
55| B &S
511, B & S
o7 | B &S
4231 B & S
59, B & S
64, B & S

113, B & S
218, B & S
381 B & S
463, B & S
168 B & S

Date of

?
Recordation |

Jan 26 1874

Jan
Dec
Jul
Jul
Feb
Jul
Dec
Jun

May

¢ Jun

i Jun

Jun

E Sep

? Nov

Jan

Feb

7

22
21
18

7
18
21

13
25
17

29

1876

1876
1880§

i

1881
1883
1887

1900
1902
1904 |
1905
1905
1905

1906§
1906
1908
1908%



