

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Beazely	Daniel																								Moore Otis F & wife	10	383	B & S	Jan 26 1874
Beazley	Huston																								Kirtley F W & wife	12	343	B & S	Jan 7 1876
do	&c	Elizabeth C																							Field Jas G Comr	13	504	B & S	Dec 22 1876
Beazley	&c	Huston																							Roller John E Spl Comr	18	74	B & S	Jul 21 1880
Beasley	Anderson																								Shiflett William	19	463	P of Atty	Jul 18 1881
do	&c	Huston																							Kirtley F W & wife &c	22	227	B & S	Feb 7 1883
do	Anderson								James I																McMullan L B Spl Comr	31	53	B & S	Jul 18 1887
do									Lelia & Heirs																Driver Dorilas J & wife	64	511	B & S	Dec 21 1900
Beazley																	Samuel W								Funkhouser Charles A &c	68	97	B & S	Jun 3 1902
Beasly	&c								Margaret																Good Matilda F &c	72	423	B & S	May 2 1904
Beazely	&c	Bertie																							Williams Emanuel &c	75	59	B & S	Jun 2 1905
Beazley																	Samuel W								Funkhouser Chas A & wife	75	64	B & S	Jun 3 1905
Beazly	&c	Bertie																							Harris John T Spl Comr	75	113	B & S	Jun 13 1905
Beasley									Joseph F																Fields Lucinda & husb	78	218	B & S	Sep 25 1906
Beazley									Lorena G								Samuel W								Beazley Lewis L	78	381	B & S	Nov 17 1906
do									Lewis L																Beazley S W & wife	81	463	B & S	Jan 7 1908
Beasley									Jos F								W Gordon								Becks Lettie	82	168	B & S	Feb 29 1908